
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:28 5 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A Bronze 167.5 67 67 1st

09:14 3 Sheron Willis 1710333 Far Glen 1730526A Bronze 154 62 61.6 2nd

09:07 2 Avril Cooper 1042579 Calvin II 1730230A Bronze wd

09:35 6 Becky Biltcliffe-Gray 286150 Autumn Surprise 1734689 Gold 163.5 66 65.4 1st

09:56 9 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 158 64 63.2 2nd

09:42 7 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 MY BAY BEAUTY 1634613 Silver 170.5 68 68.2 1st 22

09:00 1 Chloe De Grave 401502 Bonoham Bertie 1731561 Silver 168 67 67.2 2nd 15

09:49 8 Kirsty Janes 329371 Caballero III 1731789 Silver 160 65 64 3rd

09:21 4 Laura Szuca 1613298 Mikeys Rock 1534724 Silver wd

Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:39 12 Sue Andrews 1734361 Quick bz 1734361 Bronze 201 56 69.31 1st 10

10:53 14 Olivia Jonas 1510597 LAGO FLAMIN MARVELLOUS 1531497A Bronze 188.5 53 65 2nd

10:25 10 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain SR 1730962 Bronze 188.5 52 65 3rd

11:49 20 Tracey Sanderson 402633 Currachean Shadow 1534412 Bronze 185 51 63.79 4th

10:18 4 Laura Szuca 1613298 Mikeys Rock 1534724 Bronze wd

11:28 19 Darren Hicks 401710 Burylyns Ginger Bug 1530843 Gold 203 56 70 1st 22

11:07 16 Sarah Alderman 280305 Tipidabo 5532604134 Gold 185 52 63.79 2nd

10:46 13 Phoebe Watson-Bardot 1513182 Cyber Girl 1535067 Silver 202.5 56 69.82 1st 15

10:32 11 Amanda Hughes 49603 Flora VII On Class Ticket Silver 196.5 54 67.76 2nd

12:24 25 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Royale 1733850 Silver 189.5 54 65.34 3rd

12:03 22 Shirley Rixon 242993 DHI Diamond Fantasy 1530283 Silver 188 50 64.83 4th

11:00 15 Denise Doe 85480 Clevedon Tezmaynia 1430420 Silver 185 52 63.79

12:10 23 Natalie Pettitt 216291 Findeln Unreg Silver 184 52 63.45

11:14 17 Kate Mahaffey 1512772 Sambeau 58867 Silver 185 51 63.79

11:21 18 Henrietta Windsor Phillips 1410490 Feizal 1634914 Silver wd

11:56 21 Miss Eleanor J Cooper 1410622 R S Starsky 1710440 Silver ret

12:17 24 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Holme Park Kobalt 1431576 Silver ret

Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:41 28 Darren Hicks 401710 Diamond Cut 2 On Class Ticket Gold 199.5 56 68.79 1st

12:55 30 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 200.5 55 69.14 1st 22

13:09 32 kimberley reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Silver 199.5 55 68.79 2nd

13:16 26 Megan Livingstone 358835 Flamenco 46383 Silver 198 54 68.29 3rd

12:48 29 Elaine Cross-Johnson 378127 Half Moon Bianchella 59797 Silver 192 53 66.21 4th

13:02 31 nicola yates 378828 Cloughavoula blaze 55500 Silver 191 53 65.86

13:23

RING 1 PENNY CONNOLLY

RING 1 JOYCE HEAD



Class 7 M Test 69 W Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:33 35 Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 Bronze 211 52 63.94 1st

13:40

Class 8 M Test 73 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:50 37 Fiona Roques 24392 Mister Bicester 57676 Silver 220 51 64.71 1st

13:58 35 Lucy Topp 218499 Nibeley Tranquility 5687307151 Bronze 218.5 52 64.26 1st

14:32 36 Darren Hicks 401710 Hemisphere II 1430458 Gold 237.5 56 69.85 1st

Class 9 AM Test 96 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:24 40 Charlotte Marsden 85820 Midline Rioja 53001 Silver 245.5 38.5 64.61 1st

14:16 39 Jodie Pharaon 200344 Bear 58575 Silver wd

14:40 36 Darren Hicks 401710 Hemisphere II 1430458 Gold 256.5 41 67.5 1st

14:08 38 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Bronze 225.5 35.5 58.55 1st

Class 10 AM Test 98 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

14:50 37 Fiona Roques 24392 Mister Bicester 57676 Bronze 233 51 61.32 1st

14:58 38 Natasha Flowers 157392 Sherrygroom Breeze 60249 Bronze 223 49 58.68 2nd

15:06 39 Jodie Pharaon 200344 Bear 58575 Silver wd

15:14 40 Charlotte Marsden 85820 Midline Rioja 53001 Silver 247.5 54 65.13 1st 22

15:22 41 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Gorgoroth 57568 Silver wd

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:58 12 Sue Andrews 72745 Quick bz 1734361 Bronze 161.5 68 67.29 1st

10:09 5 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A Bronze 143.5 60 57.4 2nd

10:16 6 Becky Biltcliffe-Gray 286150 Autumn Surprise 1734689 Gold 147.5 63 61.46 1st

10:37 9 Jane Price 144223 Five Firerings 1633178A Gold 141 61 58.75 2nd

10:02 11 Amanda Hughes 49603 Flora VII 1734429 Silver 166 69 69.17 1st 22

10:44 10 Nikki Davison 16217 Curt Cobain SR 1730962 Silver 159.5 66 66.46 2nd

10:23 7 Rebecca Thompson 1612828 MY BAY BEAUTY 1634613 Silver 159 66 66.25 3rd

10:30 8 Kirsty Janes 329371 Caballero III 1731789 Silver ret

Class 4 N Test 39 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

11:28 14 Olivia Jonas 1510597 LAGO FLAMIN MARVELLOUS 1531497A Bronze 168 39 64.62 1st

12:08 19 Darren Hicks 401710 Burylyns Ginger Bug 1530843 Gold 180 42 69.23 1st 15

11:44 16 Sarah Alderman 280305 Tipidabo 5532604134 Gold 164.5 369 63.27 2nd

RING 2 CAROLYN ALSTON



13:20 27 Lyndsay Gammon 182982 Glorestan Jazz 1535141 Silver 184.5 43 70.96 1st 22

11:20 13 Phoebe Watson-Bardot 1513182 Cyber Girl 1535067 Silver 173 39.5 66.45 2nd 10

13:12 25 Nicola Trinder 76694 North Royale 1733850 Silver 172 40 66.15 3rd

12:48 22 Shirley Rixon 242993 DHI Diamond Fantasy 1530283 Silver 171.5 39.5 65.96 4th

12:32 26 Megan Livingstone 358835 Flamenco 46383 Silver 170 40.5 65.38

11:36 15 Denise Doe 85480 Clevedon Tezmaynia 1430420 Silver 162 37.5 62.31

12:40 21 Miss Eleanor J Cooper 1410622 R S Starsky 1710440 Silver 157.5 39 60.58

12:56 23 Natalie Pettitt 216291 Findeln 1535664 Silver 157.5 34.5 60.58

11:52 17 Kate Mahaffey 1512772 Sambeau 58867 Silver 153.5 35 59.04

12:00 18 Henrietta Windsor Phillips 1410490 Feizal 1634914 Silver wd

13:04 24 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Holme Park Kobalt 1431576 Silver ret

Class 6 E Test 53 W  Q Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:43 28 Darren Hicks 401710 Diamond Cut 2 On Class Ticket Gold 247.5 60 72.79 1st 22

13:59 30 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 236 56 69.41 1st

14:15 32 kimberley reddrop 402600 Dassett Design 60911 Silver 235 56 69.12 2nd

13:51 29 Elaine Cross-Johnson 378127 Half Moon Bianchella 59797 Silver 225.5 53 66.32 3rd

14:31 34 Christine Pattle 77712 Dassett Spirit 1532715 Silver 224.5 53 66.03 4th

14:23 33 Helen Browne 1510229 Jellybean II 1530384 Silver 221 51 65

14:07 31 nicola yates 378828 Cloughavoula blaze 55500 Silver 218 52 64.12
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